
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1TORNEO UNICEF 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-07

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(20:20)40ALVAREZ N,Jaime Alberto1 LUGO 8,8 11

(17:21)38ROZAS BELLO,Alicia2 LUGO 15,5 19

(17:20)37BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro3 LUGO 4,7 6

(15:21)36OURO BARBA,Jesus4 LUGO 0,8 1

(13:23)36PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel5 LUGO 14,7 18

(17:19)36VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa6 LUGO 15,1 19

(17:18)35GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca7 LUGO 26,1 31

(19:15)34RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando8 LUGO 12,3 15

(19:15)34CASCUDO VARELA,Jimena9 LUGO 36,0 42

(17:15)32PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel10 LUGO 9,7 12

(17:15)32SUAREZ D,Domingo Antonio11 HERCULES 14,7 18

(10:22)32PARDO-SOBRINO L,Francisco J.12 LUGO 16,9 21

(13:18)31LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose13 LUGO 13,3 17

(17:14)31PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano14 LUGO 21,7 27

(16:12)28SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio15 LUGO 10,9 14

(10:17)27PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel16 LUGO 10,2 13

(10:16)26ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos17 LUGO 10,7 13

(15:11)26MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian18 Federación Gall 11,3 14

(15:11)26DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio19 EL PILAR-SARRIA 24,0 30

(13:12)25SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael20 LUGO 30,0 33

(13:11)24OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio21 LUGO 12,3 15

(7:9)16TABOADA P,Maria Saleta22 CENTRO NACIONAL 24,8 30

(5:9)14PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ,Jesus23 LUGO 22,9 28
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1TORNEO UNICEF 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-07

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(14:21)35OURO BARBA,Jesus1 LUGO 0,8 1

(14:17)31BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro2 LUGO 4,7 6

(14:15)29ALVAREZ N,Jaime Alberto3 LUGO 8,8 11

(9:12)21ROZAS BELLO,Alicia4 LUGO 15,5 19

(11:10)21PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel5 LUGO 9,7 12

(6:14)20PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel6 LUGO 14,7 18

(11:9)20RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando7 LUGO 12,3 15

(8:10)18VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa8 LUGO 15,1 19

(10:8)18MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian9 Federación Gall 11,3 14

(7:10)17LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose10 LUGO 13,3 17

(5:12)17PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel11 LUGO 10,2 13

(6:11)17ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos12 LUGO 10,7 13

(4:12)16PARDO-SOBRINO L,Francisco J.13 LUGO 16,9 21

(8:7)15SUAREZ D,Domingo Antonio14 HERCULES 14,7 18

(9:6)15SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio15 LUGO 10,9 14

(7:7)14OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio16 LUGO 12,3 15

(5:6)11PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano17 LUGO 21,7 27

(3:4)7GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca18 LUGO 26,1 31

(2:3)5SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael19 LUGO 30,0 33

(2:2)4DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio20 EL PILAR-SARRIA 24,0 30

(1:2)3PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ,Jesus21 LUGO 22,9 28

(2:0)2CASCUDO VARELA,Jimena22 LUGO 36,0 42

(0:0)0TABOADA P,Maria Saleta23 CENTRO NACIONAL 24,8 30
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